
Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.12.2018 15:57 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 1118 Ringen 65 35 15 4

46 Cihan Gedük 355
50 Peter Klose 389
57 Gerd-Dieter Künstler 374

2  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten I 1082 Ringen 50 41 21 4 2

78 Andreas Kleeschulte 376
75 Thomas Osburg 350
77 Patrick Thiemeyer 356

3  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 1052 Ringen 41 37 23 12 6

69 Arvid Klaudt 325
68 Matthias Reen 354
67 René Sekulla 373

4  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 1026 Ringen 31 41 25 12 9

38 Ulrich Post 332
39 Hans - Jörg Theune 330
37 Thomas Wirth 364

5  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 995 Ringen 32 37 26 13 4

22 Richard Kuchcinski 351
26 Wolfgang Landmann 341
24 Andreas Strunk 303



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 2

Stand: 16.12.2018 15:57 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

6  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 983 Ringen 40 28 22 12 6

7  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 973 Ringen 35 30 21 18 3

8  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten II 884 Ringen 29 26 20 19 3



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.12.2018 15:57 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 78 Andreas Kleeschulte  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten I 85 100 185 91 100 191 376

2 67 René Sekulla  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 86 98 184 89 100 189 373

3 37 Thomas Wirth  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 80 94 174 90 100 190 364

4 80 Paul Immel  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten II 80 100 180 83 100 183 363

5 77 Patrick Thiemeyer  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten I 87 98 185 73 98 171 356

6 46 Cihan Gedük  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 83 97 180 77 98 175 355

7 22 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 83 97 180 75 96 171 351

8 38 Ulrich Post  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 69 93 162 74 96 170 332

9 10 Markus Schulte  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 56 87 143 70 95 165 308
10 70 Jörg Sensen  5739 SSV Eikeloh e.V. 61 88 149 56 90 146 295
11 44 Tim Wirl  5719 SSC Werl e.V. III 55 85 140 50 87 137 277
12 73 Matthias Ostermann  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten II 48 80 128 5 76 81 209



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 16.12.2018 15:57 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 50 Peter Klose  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 92 100 192 97 100 197 389

2 16 Ulrich Schüth  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. I 82 94 176 92 100 192 368

3 32 Matthias Rudloff  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 80 93 173 92 100 192 365

4 68 Matthias Reen  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 76 93 169 88 97 185 354

5 75 Thomas Osburg  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten I 80 92 172 81 97 178 350

6 31 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 81 96 177 67 94 161 338

7 39 Hans - Jörg Theune  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 74 92 166 71 93 164 330

8 69 Arvid Klaudt  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 65 87 152 76 97 173 325

9 51 Johannes Meier  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 44 82 126 85 100 185 311
10 24 Andreas Strunk  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 43 91 134 74 95 169 303
11 15 Michael Palloch  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 43 81 124 76 98 174 298



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 16.12.2018 15:58 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 57 Gerd-Dieter Künstler  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 84 95 179 95 100 195 374

2 14 Peter Herhaus  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 85 99 184 89 100 189 373

3 55 Dieter Micklisch  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 82 100 182 84 99 183 365

4 26 Wolfgang Landmann  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 70 87 157 86 98 184 341

5 28 Helmut Koch  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 66 86 152 75 92 167 319

6 13 Horst Tost  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 61 94 155 64 93 157 312

7 76 Roland Hackbarth  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten II 68 89 157 65 90 155 312

8 58 Heinz Dirks  5719 SSC Werl e.V. III 68 91 159 53 96 149 308

9 66 Bernd Wälter  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 72 92 164 47 86 133 297
10 19 George Clavery  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. 54 87 141 56 83 139 280
11 20 Friedrich Hettinger  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. I 34 79 113 52 94 146 259


